
Desert View Learning Center
2024-2025 Calendar

Sat, Aug 10 Workday 8:00 am to noon

Monday, Aug 12 Kindergarten Parent Meeting 6:30 pm

Tues, Aug 13 Kindergarten Meet and Greet 10am-11am

Wed, Aug 14 First day of School / Welcome Breakfast for Parents 8:30

Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day – No School

Tues, Sept 3 Evening Parent Meeting 6:30 – 8:30

Oct 11 - 15 Fall Break – No School

Wed, Oct 23 Parent Conferences (no school)

Thu, Oct 31 Halloween Parade 9:00 am with Parent Performance to follow

Mon, Nov 11 Veterans Day – No School

Tues, Nov 26 Thanksgiving Celebration 12:30

Nov 27 – Dec 1 Thanksgiving Vacation – No School

Thurs, Dec 19 Sing Along 1:30

Dec 20 – Jan 6 Winter Break (school resumes Jan 7)

Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day – No School

Friday, Feb 7 Night School 1:30 – 7:30

Fri, Feb 14 Valentine Carnival 1:00

Mon, Feb 17 President’s Day – No School

Mar 14-23 Spring Break

  Wed, April 2 Parent Conferences (no school)

Sat, April 5 Community Event-tentative

Apr 7-10 Standardized Testing for Third and Fourth Grades

Fri Apr 18 Teacher Planning Day

Fri, April 25-26 Overnight –tentative

Mon, April 28 Teacher Planning Day

Wed, May 14 Last Day of School/Half Day 8:30–11:30/All School Show 6:30
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